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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 6. kolo

Druzstvo
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Sharks
Citybowling
Evita Caffe
Tatrafan
XYz

Energochem

Druzstva v kole

Vyhry
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4
3
2
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Kolky
3563
3681
3472
3435
3310
3212
3276
3104

Body
27.0
21.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
15.0
13.0

8.0
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